1941

L.

Peppi Jennewein

and Toni Matt
and Rudi Rominger

4.

0 3 QN Dn

11

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Rudi Cranz

. Albert Pfeiffer

. Peter Mathis

. James Couttet

. Albert Scheuing

. Heli Lantschner

. Karl Molitor

. Heinz von Allmen
12.
13.
14.
15.

Roman Woerndle
Vittorio Chierroni
Fritz Telli
Andrea Robbi

Alberto Marcelin
Engelbert Haider
Randmond Soerensen
Peppi Gabl

Walter Clausing
Willy Walch
Harro Cranz
Maurice Lafforgue
Louis Seigneur
Louis Agnel
Francis Bozon
Siegfried Engl
Otto von Allmen
Dick Durrance
Bruno Rota

Downhill, men

GER* - 1.20
GER*  0.00
SUl  3.25
GER  4.50
GER* 1.35
SUL  0.80
FRA  (0.50)
SUl 285
GER  1.70
SUL  3.00
SUL  1.20
GER  0.56
ITA 192
SUl  5.35
SUL  (7.80)
ITA 445
GER* 9.50
NOR 11.80
GER* 6.75
GER  3.40
GER* 0.35
GER  5.35
FRA (4.73)
FRA (6.18)
FRA (1.03)
FRA (8.32)
GER*(11.50)
SUL  (6.69)
USA  6.00
SUl  7.76

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.26

0.76
1.23
1.33
1.64
1.67
1.79
2.06
2.13
2.20
2.24
2.50

2.55
2.67
2.74
2.78
2.88
2.90
3.33
3.40
3.50
3.70
3.75
4.00
4.02
4.10
4.40



31. Zeno Colo

32. Eberhardt Kneissl
33. Hans Nogler

34. Maurice Besson
and Peter Kaufmann
36. Ernst Gamma

37. Jean Blanc

38. Roger Allard

39. Hans Hansson
40. Thaddaeus Schwabl
41. Marcel Chambet
42. Peppi Pertsch

( Franz Zingerle
43. Max Robbi

44. Roberto Lacedelli
45. Rudi Graf

and Friedl Pfeifer

47. Franz Stangassinger
48. Edy Rominger

49. Walter Haensli

50. Ruediger Seyrl

51. Karl Seer

and Sepp Staffler

53. Roland Socquet-Clair
54. Sixten Isberg

55. Heini Klotz

and Walter Fuchs

57. Bill Redlin

58. Gerri Lantschner
and Herberet Heiss

and Max Bertsch

61. Giuseppe Confortola
62. Karl Feix

( Rudi Rietzler

63. Chris Schwarzenbach
and Ludi Boehler

65. Francesco Freund
66. Carlo Alvera

67. Umberto Contrini
68. David Zogg

69. Henri Thioliere

and Giuseppe Armand
and Leo Bertsch

ITA
GER*
GER
FRA
SUI
SUI
FRA
FRA
SWE
GER*
FRA
GER
GER*
SUI
ITA
SUI
GER*

GER
SUI
SUI
GER*
GER*
GER
FRA
SWE
SUI
SUI
USA
GER*
GER*
SUI

ITA
GER*
GER*
USA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
SUI
FRA
ITA
SUI

10.10
(5.73)

9.40
(1.97)
10.90

(4.05)
2.50
3.59

(5.68)

(6.50)
3.70
8.90
5.50
5.04

12.00

11.00
9.46
8.30

4.40
11.60

7.20

(11.93)

7.40
8.50

(10.37)

(13.00)

5.07
4.90
12.54
6.84
(7.50)
(6.82)

14.50

(11.25)

4.50
4.48
4.60
4.70
4.70
4.84
4.92
5.00
5.15
5.20
5.55
5.59
5.70)
5.80
5.90
6.00
6.00

6.08
6.15
6.25
6.28
6.35
6.35
6.45
6.55
6.58
6.58
6.60
6.65
6.65
6.65

6.70
6.88
6.90)
7.00
7.00
7.01
7.15
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.50



72. Stefano Sertorelli
73. Barney McLean
and Alf Engen

and Franz Lucke

76. Valentin Fiegl

77. Othmar Schuler
and Marcel von Allmen
79. Edi Reinalter

and Toni Seelos

and Sepp Gantner

and Hermann Ladner
and Charles McLane
84. Fred Iselin

85. Franz Gabl

86. Raymond Freiherr
87. Johny Fripp

and Peter Jennewein
89. Robert Falch

90. Walter Prager

91. Lionel Terray

92. Martin Zimmermann
and Peppi Cattaneo

( Auguste Masson

94. Bob H Meservey

95. Bill Robinson

96. Franz Guggenbichler
97. Giovani Paluselli

98. Emile Vignoles

99. Rolando Zanni

100. Henri Farrini

101. Gordon Wren

102. Karl Koller

103. Paul Staedler

104. Dori Neu

( ArtColes

ITA  9.65
USA  7.00
USA
GER* 9.00
GER*
GER* 9.00
SUl  8.10
SUL  3.75
GER* (9.00)
GER (10.62)
GER*  8.60
USA
FRA 11.00
GER*
FRA
CND  10.00

GER* (11.10)
GER*

SUI  8.56
FRA

SUI  5.54
SUT (11.47)
FRA (6.77)
USA 13.10
CND

GER 455
ITA 12.70
FRA

ITA 557
FRA

USA  12.00
GER* 12.00
SUI

GER 10.56
CND  7.95

7.68
7.70
7.70
7.70

7.75
7.90
7.90
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.20
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.68

8.75
8.77
8.77
8.77)
9.00
9.05
9.10
9.25
9.30
9.50
9.60
9.70
9.80
9.85
9.86
9.95)



